Warehouse data sheet
Revision 1 | August 2024
Product code GM010*
Product description CrossGuard
Individual Boxes
Product Code Size Barcode (EAN-13) Weight (g) Quantity (gloves) Dimensions (mm)
GM0101 Extra Small 5060655504754 315.00 100 240 (L) x 120 (W) x 60 (H)
GM0102 Small 5060655504761 365.00 100 240 (L) x 120 (W) x 60 (H)
GM0103 Medium 5060655504778 415.00 100 240 (L) x 120 (W) x 60 (H)
GM0104 Large 5060655504785 465.00 100 240 (L) x 120 (W) x 60 (H)
GM0105 Extra Large 5060655504792 515.00 100 240 (L) x 120 (W) x 60 (H)
Cartons
Product Code Size Barcode (EAN-13) Weight (kg) Quantity (gloves) Dimensions (mm)
GM0101  Extra Small 5060655504709 3.50 10 x 100 315 (L) x 250 (W) x 250 (H)
GM0102 Small 5060655504716 4.00 10 x 100 315 (L) x 250 (W) x 250 (H)
GM0103  Medium 5060655504723 4.50 10 x 100 315 (L) x 250 (W) x 250 (H)
GM0104 Large 5060655504730 5.00 10 x 100 315 (L) x 250 (W) x 250 (H)
GM0105 Extra Large 5060655504747 5.50 10 x 100 315 (L) x 250 (W) x 250 (H)
Pallets
Product Code Size Volume (m3) Weight (kg) Quantity (cartons) Dimensions (mm)
GM0101  Extra Small 2.07 330.00 90 1,000 (L) x 1,200 (W) x 1,700 (H)
GM0102 Small 2.07 375.00 90 1,000 (L) x 1,200 (W) x 1,700 (H)
GM0103 Medium 2.07 420.00 90 1,000 (L) x 1,200 (W) x 1,700 (H)
GM0104 Large 2.07 465.00 90 1,000 (L) x 1,200 (W) x 1,700 (H)
GM0105 Extra Large 2.07 510.00 90 1,000 (L) x 1,200 (W) x 1,700 (H)
Containers
Container Quantity (cartons)
Product Code Size 20ft 40ft 40ft High Cube
GM0101  Extra Small 1513 3092 3450
GM0102 Small 1513 3092 3450
GM0103 Medium 1513 3092 3450
GM0104 Large 1513 3092 3450
GM0105 Extra Large 1513 3092 3450
Packaging Weight (empty)
Individual Box (g) Individual Carton (g) Cardboard/case (g) Plastic/case (g) Total Packaging Weight Per Carton (g)
65 350 1000 0 1000